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 CORN PRODUCTION - 2008 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
TOP TEN COUNTIES: 
                            (Bushels) 

McLean 
 
La Salle 
 
Iroquois 
 
Livingston 
 
Bureau 
 
Champaign 
 
Lee 
 
Sangamon 
 
Christian 
 
Whiteside 

69,920,000 
 

64,128,000 
 

62,125,000 
 

60,027,000 
 

59,202,500 
 

49,720,000 
 

49,595,000 
 

47,564,000 
 

45,451,500 
 

44,435,500 
 

 
MILLION BUSHELS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Less than 30 
 
 
30 to 33.9 
 
 
34 to 44.9 
 
 
45 or more 


